S
p
ectro
m
etersNIRQuest
No matter what your work demands, NIRQuest® has you covered. The
NIRQuest Series of Near-Infrared Spectrometers deliver excellent performance,
accuracy and reliability.

Each NIRQuest model is available as a standard configuration comprising some combination of InGaAs array detector, grating, order-sorting filter and
25 µm slit. In addition, you can customize your NIRQuest by mixing and matching optical bench accessories with the assistance of an Ocean Optics
Applications Scientist. Here are your options:
Fixed Entrance Slits
Our entrance slits are rectangular apertures that are 1 mm tall and come in various widths. The
standard NIRQuest configuration has a 25 µm slit. Here are your other options:
Slit Description Pixel Resolution (approximate), by Model
NIRQuest512 NIR-
Quest512-2.2
NIR-
Quest512-2.5
NIR-
Quest256-2.1
NIR-
Quest256-2.5
SLIT-10 10 µm width
x 1 mm
height
2.0 pixels 2.0 pixels 2.0 pixels 6.7 pixels 8.3 pixels
SLIT-25 25 µm width
x 1 mm
height
3.1 pixels 3.1 pixels 3.1 pixels 7.6 pixels 9.5 pixels
SLIT-50 50 µm width
x 1 mm
height
3.6 pixels 3.6 pixels 3.6 pixels 8.9 pixels 11.1 pixels
SLIT-100 100 µm
width x 1 mm
height
6.6 pixels 6.6 pixels 6.6 pixels 11.2 pixels 13.9 pixels
SLIT-200 200 µm
width x 1 mm
height
12.3 pixels 12.3 pixels 12.3 pixels 17.9 pixels 22.2 pixels
Order-sorting and Longpass Filters